Induction Heating Machine Manufacturer Since 2003
 Dongguan Hitfar Machinery Equipment Factory
        Multi-function microcomputer electromagnetic induction heating controller adopts the principle of
electromagnetic induction heating to turn electrical energy into thermal energy. Firstly, change 50Hz
alternating current into direct current through the internal rectification filter circuit. And then through?the PFM
control circuit?transfer DC to high frequency of 3-30 KHz and high voltage. The rapid changing current will
produce high-speed changing magnetic field through the coil. It will be produced countless small eddy inside
heating metal object when the magnetic field lines inside the heated metal object, so the heated metal object

Power
(KW)
Input
Current
（A/Phase)
Loading
Inductance
（uH）
Induction Coil Wire Request
Sq. Area
(mm2)
Effective L.
（m）
ZG-EH02 220V-1P 2 9 130-140 4 12-14
[full bridge] 100-150 4 22-25
ZG-EH2.5 220V-1P 2.5 10-11 130-140 4 12-14
[full bridge] 100-150 4 20-23
ZG-EH3.5 220V-1P 3.5 14-15 120-130 6 10-12
[full bridge] 130-140 6 15-17
ZG-EH05 220V-1P 5 20-22 65-75 10 9-11
[full bridge] 60-80 10 13-15
ZG-EH3.5-1 380V-3P 5 4-5 130-250 6 25-55
ZG-EH05-1 380V-3P 5 4-5 130-250 6 25-55
ZG-EH05-2 380V-3P 5 8 130-250 6 25-55
ZG-EH06 380V-3P 6 9-10 130-250 6 25-55
ZG-EH08 380V-3P 8 12 130-250 8 25-55
ZG-EH10 380V-3P 10 15 170-200 10 42-45
ZG-EH12 380V-3P 12 18 140-170 16 38-42
ZG-EH15 380V-3P 15 23 140-170 16 38-42
ZG-EH20 380V-3P 20 30 110-130 25 34-38
ZG-EH25 380V-3P 25 38 90-110 25 32-35
ZG-EH30 380V-3P 30 45 200-220 16-20 55-60
ZG-EH30 380V-3P 30 45 80-90 25 30-32
ZG-EH40 380V-3P 40 60 170-190 20-25 50-55
ZG-EH50 380V-3P 50 75 150-170 25 45-50
ZG-EH60 380V-3P 60 90 130-150 35 40-45
ZG-EH70 380V-3P 70 105 110-130 35 37-42
ZG-EH80 380V-3P 80 120 90-110 35 33-37
ZG-EH90 380V-3P 90 120 90-110 35-50 33-37
ZG-EH100 380V-3P 100 120 90-110 35-50 33-37
Technical Parameters & Specifications
Website: www.hitfarltd.com        Email to  admin@hitfarltd.com
Induction Heating System Supplier Since 2003
P02